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Erwachsene

1. Drunter & Driiber

L

1. Deckserie 2. Deckserie
(1/10) (1/10)

ENGELHARDT, Kirstin 97,7 90,0 98.9 Ringe
KRANZFELDER, Susi 97,9 93,0 98.4 Ringe
EIGELDINGER X, Timo 88,2 80,5 92.0 Ringe
GILCH, Steffi 89,2 86,6 90.1 Ringe

2. Die Luftikusse

L

1. Deckserie 2. Deckserie
(1/10) (1/10)

ZIRNSTEIN, Lars 89,2 77,2 101.0 Ringe
BUTTNER, Mathias 93,8 88,7 95.7 Ringe
ZEHETMEIER X, Herbert 82,8 73,5 92.2 Ringe
SCHROLLER, Falk 83,9 79,2 84.6 Ringe

L

3. Die Einzigen

1. Deckserie 2. Deckserie
(1/10) (1/10)

FELBER, Wolfgang 92,8 92,0 94.1 Ringe
MOOSBURGER X, Richard 92,8 91,2 93.6 Ringe
PFLUGL, Richard 88,7 88,1 92.7 Ringe
KRATZER, Erwin 88,1 86,4 90.8 Ringe

4. B-Team

e Gae e
BAUER, Markus 97,7 92,0 102.0 Ringe
BOLLER, Birgit 87,1 86,7 94.1 Ringe
BAUER X, Petra 91,0 89,0 91.0 Ringe
BOLLER, Thomas 75,4 60,9 84.1 Ringe

5. KSV Goldach 1

1. Deckserie 2. Deckserie
(1/10) (1/10)

LAMPRECHT X, Rudi 88,9 85,7 94.8 Ringe



LACHNER, Georg 88,5
LAMPRECHT, Sepp 62,2
KAISER, Richard 86,9

6. VfB-Leider Geil _

2. Deckserie

1. Deckserie
(1/10)

KLUG X, Anna 93,4
KLUG, Markus 89,7
PFOST, Jane 85,3
REITMEYER, Michaela 80,5

86,4
55,3
85,2

89,5
87,5
79,8
80,3

92.9 Ringe
88.3 Ringe
87.6 Ringe

94.6 Ringe
93.9 Ringe
88.5 Ringe
85.4 Ringe

7. Meine Lieblingsmannschaft _

1. Deckserie
(1/10)

STOHR, Martin 94,6
KAFKA X, Alexander 90,9
WALLINGER, Sonja 91,0
ADUBA, Anthony 78,1

8. FEGEFEUER _

2. Deckserie

1. Deckserie
(1/10)

KRATZER, Annemarie 86,3
JUNKER X, Michaela 91,0
NADLER, Franzi 75,4
NADLER, Angie 85,2

9. Angriffstrupp FFW Hallbergmoos

1. Deckserie
(1/10)

RING X, Daniel 92,4
GOTTSBERGER, Sebastian 81,9
WEISS, Franz 77,9
EDER, Fabian 82,8

10. Fihrung FFW Hallbergmoos

2. Deckserie

90,0
84,9
65,0

85,9
88,1
69,7
76,8

2. Deckserie

90,9
81,2

72,4

77,0

98.2 Ringe
92.3 Ringe
91.0 Ringe
80.4 Ringe

92.2 Ringe
91.2 Ringe
90.0 Ringe
88.1 Ringe

100.7 Ringe

87.2 Ringe
87.1 Ringe
85.4 Ringe



BUSL, Richard
HENNING, Thomas
KRAUS, Michael
SCHRECK X, Walter

11. KSV Goldach 2

LACHNER X, Stefan
KOLLER, Keks
LOWA, Markus
LACHNER, Michael

12. Gmoa Herren

HENN, Benjamin
SIGL, Thomas
KIRMAYER X, Michael
WOHRL, Karl

13. (S)HOT Daddies

BIGOTT, Martin
GOBEL, Tobias
DRESSEL, Thomas
FORG X, Wolfgang

14. Wassertrupp FFW Hallbergmoos

SCHERR, Michael
WEISS, Manfred
EICHSCHMID, Martin
JUNKER X, Andre

1. Deckserie

(1/10)

81,5
87,3
83,5
83,9

1. Deckserie

(1/10)

91,5
83,3
83,9
83,6

1. Deckserie

(1/10)

96,7
77,6
82,6
82,3

1. Deckserie

(1/10)

82,6
86,6
85,1
78,2

1. Deckserie

(1/10)

95,9
85,6
85,2
77,3

2. Deckserie

(1/10)

81,3
82,5
76,5
82,9

2. Deckserie

(1/10)

2. Deckserie

(1/10)

91,1
81,5
81,4
78,2

91,1
74,1
80,4
78,3

2. Deckserie

(1/10)

2. Deckserie

(1/10)

76,3
86,3
81,8
72,6

86,1
83,1
82,6
70,7

95.9 Ringe
90.9 Ringe
86.6 Ringe
84.0 Ringe

93.8 Ringe
89.9 Ringe
87.7 Ringe
85.3 Ringe

99.3 Ringe
86.9 Ringe
86.5 Ringe
82.5 Ringe

91.2 Ringe
87.9 Ringe
87.1 Ringe
86.5 Ringe

96.9 Ringe
89.1 Ringe
86.7 Ringe
79.4 Ringe



15. Die fantastischen starken Frauen

DRESSEL, Jeannine
GUSKE, Rita
PARTSCH, Gabi
EDFELDER X, Silvia

16. Lydias Trupp

TROIDL, Karin
HOLZMANN X, Hilde
BUCHHAUSER, Margot
MOOSBURGER, Angelika

17. Bavarian Sniper

HARTMANN, Marco
KREPPOLD, Stefan
ZEULNER, Roland
SCHLEINKOFER X, Andreas

18. Pressack

SEDLMEIER, Roland
NADLER, Max
BACHLEITNER, Franz
KLINAR X, Alexander

19. Junge Union

EDFELDER X, Damion
PARTSCH, Alexander
KNIELER, Tanja
HOLZMANN, Sophie

1. Deckserie

(1/10)

86,0
80,4
75,3
80,7

1. Deckserie

(1/10)

95,6
88,5
80,8
73,1

1. Deckserie

(1/10)

87,5
84,4
87,4
69,7

1. Deckserie

(1/10)

94,7
88,3
79,5
59,3

1. Deckserie

(1/10)

80,7
711
77,0

2. Deckserie

(1/10)

2. Deckserie

(1/10)

80,4

79,3

93,6
88,5
72,3
66,5

2. Deckserie

(1/10)

2. Deckserie

(1/10)

85,3

82,7
44,3

93,6
87,3
76,9
50,8

2. Deckserie

(1/10)

80,5
70,0
70,4

92.1 Ringe
88.6 Ringe
85.8 Ringe
84.1 Ringe

96.6 Ringe
89.0 Ringe
89.0 Ringe
75.1 Ringe

91.6 Ringe
89.1 Ringe
87.8 Ringe
76.5 Ringe

97.1 Ringe
92.8 Ringe
83.7 Ringe
66.6 Ringe

91.1 Ringe
86.4 Ringe
82.8 Ringe
77.4 Ringe



20. MOOSNARREN

SCHUSTER, Sabrina
HOFBAUER X, Renate
LACKERMEIER, Monika
MOOSBURGER, Michaela

21. Tennisschiitzen

DANIEL X, Jana
WATTENBERG, Dirk
KAPPLER, Britta
DANIEL, Chris

22. Golden Queen’s

FENDT, Elfriede
ZELLHUBER, Marianne
STEGSCHUSTER, Lissy
MEINDL X, Helga

23. Gmoa Frauen

WELSHOFER, Manuela
MICHELS, Andrea
MACH X, Barbara
HUBER, Lena

24. Stockschiitzen

ANDRA, Dietmar
ENGELHARDT, Rainer
SCHAFFER X, Sepp
HOLZMANN, Charly

1. Deckserie

(1/10)

91,3
91,7
84,4
59,6

1. Deckserie

(1/10)

85,7
77,3
80,5
80,6

1. Deckserie

(1/10)

82,7
82,0
81,5
72,8

1. Deckserie

(1/10)

81,6
77,2
83,3
79,0

1. Deckserie

(1/10)

89,0
90,5

70,8

2. Deckserie

(1/10)

2. Deckserie

(1/10)

90,1
87,6
83,7
58,0

84,0
71,5
68,3
78,5

2. Deckserie

(1/10)

2. Deckserie

(1/10)

79,0
74,6
80,5
70,5

78,0
71,2
78,6
78,5

2. Deckserie

(1/10)

88,3
87,9

66,8

96.0 Ringe
95.5 Ringe
86.3 Ringe
59.7 Ringe

86.2 Ringe
86.2 Ringe
82.2 Ringe
81.7 Ringe

86.9 Ringe
84.9 Ringe
83.4 Ringe
80.9 Ringe

87.5 Ringe
83.9 Ringe
83.9 Ringe
80.6 Ringe

93.7 Ringe
93.5 Ringe
75.6 Ringe
71.1 Ringe



25. Zum Kramer

ZIEGLTRUM X, Christian
ZIEGLTRUM, Eva
KUNSTWADL, Christoph
KUNSTWADL, Silke

26. Die Spontanen

HABRICH, Jessie
ASBECK, Nick
ASBECK X, Monika
OBERMAIR, Josef

27. (S)hot Mammies

KREPPOLD, Diana
GOBEL, Melanie
FORG X, Manuela
ZEULNER, Caroline

28. Die Unglaublichen

MULLER-LISKOW, Kerstin
MERCZAK X, Sylvia
ELSENBERGER, Rudi
ZBIKOWSKI, Petra

29.SPD 1

FRIEDRICH, Konstantin
OLDENBURG-BALDEN X, Christiane
KOCYIGIT, Necati

MARTIN, Balden

1. Deckserie

(1/10)

91,0
79,1
69,6
70,5

1. Deckserie

(1/10)

86,1
69,7
78,2
60,5

1. Deckserie

(1/10)

95,3
71,3
75,8
62,0

1. Deckserie

(1/10)

83,7
82,8
69,8
66,7

1. Deckserie

(1/10)

84,1
49,7

2. Deckserie

(1/10)

2. Deckserie

(1/10)

78,7

79,5

2. Deckserie

(1/10)

2. Deckserie

(1/10)

75,7

76,4
82,1
69,5

2. Deckserie

(1/10)

80,6

95.0 Ringe
83.3 Ringe
78.9 Ringe
76.6 Ringe

88.1 Ringe
87.5 Ringe
85.0 Ringe
67.5 Ringe

97.9 Ringe
81.0 Ringe
79.6 Ringe
69.0 Ringe

85.1 Ringe
84.4 Ringe
79.4 Ringe
75.1 Ringe

94.4 Ringe
85.5 Ringe
74.9 Ringe
63.9 Ringe



30. Goldacher Buam

HILDEBRAND, Eugen
ZOLLNER X, Werner
KREILINGER, Korbinian
MICHL, Klaus

31. Stecklhatscher

WILLING, Bruno
MAKAS X, Silvia
WILLING, Conny
MAKAS, Michael

32. SPD 2

KRONNER, Nadine
KRONNER X, Stefan
BERGMEIER, Karl-Heinz
FIEGER, Roland

33. HUT-Mixed

VOGL, Erwin
EIGELDINGER, Karin
GRUBER, Rudi
GRUBER X, Heidi

34. Die Nordlichter

LUCKA, Jennifer
LUCKA X, Andi
FISCHER, Stephan
FISCHER, Janine

1. Deckserie

(1/10)

82,7

1. Deckserie

(1/10)

1. Deckserie

(1/10)

83,3
81,3

64,8

1. Deckserie

(1/10)

86,5
76,4
7,7
35,9

1. Deckserie

(1/10)

64,3

2. Deckserie
(1/10)

2. Deckserie
(1/10)

2. Deckserie
(1/10)

62,0

2. Deckserie
(1/10)

72,7

2. Deckserie

(1/10)

94.1 Ringe
84.3 Ringe
75.8 Ringe
63.2 Ringe

88.2 Ringe
80.2 Ringe
77.0 Ringe
66.5 Ringe

85.7 Ringe
82.1 Ringe
71.1 Ringe
67.9 Ringe

91.7 Ringe
79.0 Ringe
72.0 Ringe
58.4 Ringe

88.9 Ringe
72.2 Ringe
71.2 Ringe
66.1 Ringe



35. Los Pistoleros

1. Deckserie 2. Deckserie
(1/10) (1/10)

BELLOTH X, Alexander 66,9 87.9 Ringe
ALMIR, Gerson 71.0 Ringe
LOPEZ, Pancho 55.1 Ringe
BELLOTH, Leo 49.6 Ringe

36. Pietzschis

1. Deckserie 2. Deckserie
(1/10) (1/10)

PIETZSCHKE X, Andrea 76,1 83.8 Ringe
PIETZSCHKE, Emma 59.1 Ringe
PIETZSCHKE, Glnther 56.1 Ringe
PIETZSCHKE, Rosi 45.3 Ringe

GRS
DIRSCHL, Helmut 67,0 68.5 Ringe
HAUFE, Rainer 64.3 Ringe
ROSE, Sebastian 53.9 Ringe
SPARAKOWSKI X, Rudi 46,4 32,1 47.1 Ringe
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